BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2012

OPEN 2
ZAVOD

Race

MOST 4,219 Km
30.5.2012 16:50 .

Race Results

Pos No. Last Name First Name Sponsor Nat/Sta Home Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm
1 18 PLANICKA JAROSLAV KAWASAKI ZX6R SSP B 8 15:31.946 - 1:53.894
2 9 BOURIL JAN YAMAHA R1 SBK B 8 15:32.911 +0.965 1:54.724
3 75 KABOUREK MAREK HONDA CBR 600F NBK C1 8 15:33.767 +1.821 1:54.300
4 132 KHOL ALES HONDA CBR 1000 SBK B 8 15:33.847 +1.901 1:54.489
5 372 KUNCL JAN KAWASAKI ZX 6R SSP A 8 15:59.471 +27.525 1:56.433
6 310 SILHAVY JAN YAMAHA R1 SBK B 8 16:00.687 +28.741 1:56.616
7 15 SLEZAK PETR YAMAHA R6R SSP C1 8 16:05.362 +33.416 1:57.559
8 675 DUFEK TOMAS TRIUMPH DAYTONA 675 SSP B 8 16:07.276 +35.330 1:57.534
9 68 SCHILLEROVA ZUZANA APRILIA RSV 1000R SBK B 8 16:08.439 +36.493 1:58.009

10 701 REZNICEK MILAN APRILIA RSV 1000 SBK B 8 16:08.962 +37.016 1:58.093

11 738 KUBA PAVEL DUCATI STREETFIGHTER NBK C 8 16:15.765 +43.819 1:57.311

12 224 PLANDOR MICHAL SUZUKI GSXR 1000 SBK B 8 16:17.553 +45.607 1:57.648

13 28 LIPINSKY MARTIN YAMAHA R6 SSP B 8 16:20.893 +48.947 1:59.392

14 48 VYSKOCIL MICHAL DUCATI 1098 SBK C1 8 16:30.077 +58.131 2:00.289

15 391 BOZOVSKY LUBOS YAMAHA R1 SBK B 8 16:33.384 +1:01.438 1:59.891

16 36 ENDALOVA KRISTYNA SUZUKI SV 1000S NBK B 8 16:34.313 +1:02.367 2:01.803

17 991 BAYER RICHARD DUCATI 999 SBK C1 8 16:35.593 +1:03.647 1:59.567

18 128 KUCERA TOMAS APRILIA RSV 1000R SBK B 8 16:39.216 +1:07.270 2:00.589

19 240 REJLEK LUKAS APRILIA 1000 SBK B 8 16:41.077 +1:09.131 2:00.450

20 47 HORKY PETR YAMAHA R6 SSP C1 8 16:47.161 +1:15.215 2:01.313

21 898 KRAMSKY OTAKAR YAMAHA R1 SBK B 8 16:51.931 +1:19.985 2:00.904

22 153 JERABEK KVETOSLAV DUCATI 848 SSP C1 8 16:55.048 +1:23.102 2:02.242

23 555 HURNIKOVA OLGA ANNA KAWASAKI ZX 6R SSP C2 7 15:43.025 1 Lap 2:10.199

24 140 PECHACKOVA SONA SUZUKI GSXR 600 SSP C1 7 15:44.893 +1.868 2:10.360

25 139 PECHACEK MARTIN SUZUKI GSXR 600 SSP C1 7 15:51.689 +8.664 2:11.300

26 143 JONAS MAREK TRIUMPH SSB A 2 4:17.819 6 Laps 1:58.528

27 206 RADOUS MARTIN AGUSTA BRUTALE NBK T 1 2:11.526 7 Laps 2:04.071

28 708 SVIHLA MICHAL TRIUMPH DAYTONA 675 SSP B 0 7.888 8 Laps

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Lap by
+0.965 130,380 1:53.894 [18] JAROSLAV PLANICKA
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BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2012

OPEN 2 MOST 4,219 Km ._._.
ZAvoD 30.5.2012 16:50 . .....

Race ._._

Competitors Laps
0 2 3 4 6 7 8

MAREK KABOUREK (75) 1 75 9 18 18 18 9 18 18 18
JAN BOURIL (9) 2 9 18 9 9 9 18 9 9 9
JAROSLAV PLANICKA (18) 3 18 75 132 132 132 132 132 132 75
ALES KHOL (132) 4 132 132 75 75 75 75 75 75 132
PETR SLEZAK (15) 5 15 15 15 15 15 15 372 372 372
MICHAL VYSKOCIL (48) 6 48 675 675 675 675 310 15 310 310
TOMAS DUFEK (675) 7 675 206 68 68 310 372 310 15 15
MILAN REZNICEK (701) 8 701 68 310 310 68 675 675 675 675
PAVEL KUBA (738) 9 738 310 701 701 372 68 68 68 68
ZUZANA SCHILLEROVA (68) 10 68 701 372 372 701 701 701 701 701
JAN SILHAVY (310) 11 310 372 28 28 28 28 738 738 738
MARTIN RADOUS (206) 12 206 36 36 738 738 738 28 224 224
KRISTYNA ENDALOVA (36) 13 36 28 143 36 36 224 224 28 28
MARTIN LIPINSKY (28) 14 28 48 738 391 224 36 36 48 48
PETR HORKY (47) 15 47 391 391 48 391 391 48 36 391
LUKAS REJLEK (240) 16 240 738 48 224 48 48 391 391 36
MICHAL SVIHLA (708) 17 708 143 898 991 991 991 991 991 991
LUBOS BOZOVSKY (391) 18 391 898 224 128 128 128 128 128 128
JAN KUNCL (372) 19 372 240 991 240 240 240 240 240 240
OTAKAR KRAMSKY (898) 20 898 128 128 47 47 47 47 47 47
RICHARD BAYER (991) 21 991 991 240 898 898 153 153 898 898
TOMAS KUCERA (128) 22 128 224 153 153 153 898 898 153 153
KVETOSLAV JERABEK (153) 23 153 153 47 139 555 555 555 555
MARTIN PECHACEK (139) 24 139 47 139 555 140 140 140 140
OLGA ANNA HURNIKOVA (555) 25 555 139 555 140 139 139 139 139
SONA PECHACKOVA (140) 26 140 555 140

MAREK JONAS (143) 27 143 140

MICHAL PLANDOR (224) 28 224
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BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2012

OPEN 2 MOST 4,219 Km
ZAVOD 30.5.2012 16:50 . .. . .
Race ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
p5 1:57.559 - 16:59:30.613 pl 2:09.875 +9.586 16:51:41.090
(18) JAROSLAV PLANICKA pé 2:00.641 +3.082 17:01:31.254 p2 2:06.358 +6.069 16:53:47.448
pl 1:59.194 +5.300 16:51:29.521 p7 1:59.042 +1.483 17:03:30.296 p3 2:02.152 +1.863 16:55:49.600
p2 1:55.387 +1.493 16:53:24.908 p8 1:59.377 +1.818 17:05:29.673 p4 2:01.126 +0.837 16:57:50.726
p3 1:53.894 - 16:55:18.802 p5 2:01.342 +1.053 16:59:52.068
p4 1:55.548 +1.654 16:57:14.350 (675) TOMAS DUFEK p6 2:01.693 +1.404 17:01:53.761
p5 1:55.561 +1.667 16:59:09.911 pl 2:04.450 +6.916 16:51:35.675 p7 2:00.289 - 17:03:54.050
p6 1:54.440 +0.546 17:01:04.351 p2 1:59.691 +2.157 16:53:35.366 p8 2:00.338 +0.049 17:05:54.388
p7 1:56.018 +2.124 17:03:00.369 p3 1:59.531 +1.997 16:55:34.897
p8 1:55.888 +1.994 17:04:56.257 p4 2:00.263 +2.729 16:57:35.160 (391) LUBOS BOZOVSKY
p5 2:00.991 +3.457 16:59:36.151 pl 2:09.938 +10.047 16:51:42.295
(9) JAN BOURIL p6 1:58.734 +1.200 17:01:34.885 p2 2:02.802 +2.911 16:53:45.097
p1 1:58.687 +3.963 16:51:28.830 p7 1:59.168 +1.634 17:03:34.053 p3 2:02.900 +3.009 16:55:47.997
p2 1:56.594 +1.870 16:53:25.424 p8 1:57.534 - 17:05:31.587 p4 2:02.066 +2.175 16:57:50.063
p3 1:54.924 +0.200 16:55:20.348 p5 2:01.967 +2.076 16:59:52.030
p4 1:54.724 - 16:57:15.072 (68) ZUZANA SCHILLEROVA pé 2:04.293 +4.402 17:01:56.323
p5 1:54.772 +0.048 16:59:09.844 pl 2:04.478 +6.469 16:51:36.053 p7 2:01.481 +1.590 17:03:57.804
p6 1:55.261 +0.537 17:01:05.105 p2 1:59.889 +1.880 16:53:35.942 p8 1:59.891 - 17:05:57.695
p7 1:56.130 +1.406 17:03:01.235 p3 1:59.956 +1.947 16:55:35.898
p8 1:55.987 +1.263 17:04:57.222 p4 1:59.412 +1.403 16:57:35.310 (36) KRISTYNA ENDALOVA
p5 2:01.260 +3.251 16:59:36.570 pl 2:07.073 +5.270 16:51:39.155
(75) MAREK KABOUREK p6 1:58.772 +0.763 17:01:35.342 p2 2:02.425 +0.622 16:53:41.580
pl 2:01.512 +7.212 16:51:31.325 p7 1:59.399 +1.390 17:03:34.741 p3 2:03.045 +1.242 16:55:44.625
p2 1:56.399 +2.099 16:53:27.724 p8 1:58.009 - 17:05:32.750 p4 2:02.189 +0.386 16:57:46.814
p3 1:55.581 +1.281 16:55:23.305 p5 2:03.251 +1.448 16:59:50.065
p4 1:54.903 +0.603 16:57:18.208 (701) MILAN REZNICEK pé 2:03.480 +1.677 17:01:53.545
p5 1:54.787 +0.487 16:59:12.995 pl 2:05.698 +7.605 16:51:36.936 p7 2:03.276 +1.473 17:03:56.821
p6 1:54.300 - 17:01:07.295 p2 2:00.801 +2.708 16:53:37.737 p8 2:01.803 - 17:05:58.624
p7 1:54.867 +0.567 17:03:02.162 p3 1:59.053 +0.960 16:55:36.790
p8 1:55.916 +1.616 17:04:58.078 p4 1:59.950 +1.857 16:57:36.740 (991) RICHARD BAYER
p5 2:00.588 +2.495 16:59:37.328 pl 2:14.028 +14.461 16:51:46.657
(132) ALES KHOL p6 1:59.143 +1.050 17:01:36.471 p2 2:05.573 +6.006 16:53:52.230
pl 2:00.891 +6.402 16:51:31.380 p7 1:58.709 +0.616 17:03:35.180 p3 2:03.227 +3.660 16:55:55.457
p2 1:55.113 +0.624 16:53:26.493 p8 1:58.093 - 17:05:33.273 p4 2:00.276 +0.709 16:57:55.733
p3 1:55.655 +1.166 16:55:22.148 p5 1:59.567 - 16:59:55.300
p4 1:55.317 +0.828 16:57:17.465 (738) PAVEL KUBA p6 2:01.152 +1.585 17:01:56.452
p5 1:54.489 - 16:59:11.954 pl 2:11.123 +13.812 16:51:42.569 p7 2:01.871 +2.304 17:03:58.323
p6 1:54.777 +0.288 17:01:06.731 p2 2:00.540 +3.229 16:53:43.109 p8 2:01.581 +2.014 17:05:59.904
p7 1:54.811 +0.322 17:03:01.542 p3 1:57.311 - 16:55:40.420
p8 1:56.616 +2.127 17:04:58.158 p4 1:57.770 +0.459 16:57:38.190 (128) TOMAS KUCERA
p5 2:02.115 +4.804 16:59:40.305 pl 2:13.303 ¥12.714 16:51:46.342
(372) JAN KUNCL p6 2:01.321 +4.010 17:01:41.626 p2 2:06.389 +5.800 16:53:52.731
pl 2:05.771 +9.338 16:51:38.158 p7 1:57.938 +0.627 17:03:39.564 p3 2:04.757 +4.168 16:55:57.488
p2 2:00.605 +4.172 16:53:38.763 p8 2:00.512 +3.201 17:05:40.076 p4 2:01.982 +1.393 16:57:59.470
p3 1:58.788 +2.355 16:55:37.551 p5 2:01.696 +1.107 17:00:01.166
p4 1:58.174 +1.741 16:57:35.725 (224) MICHAL PLANDOR p6 2:00.690 +0.101 17:02:01.856
p5 1:57.611 +1.178 16:59:33.336 pl 2:10.219 +12.571 16:51:46.891 p7 2:01.082 +0.493 17:04:02.938
p6 1:57.269 +0.836 17:01:30.605 p2 2:04.277 +6.629 16:53:51.168 p8 2:00.589 - 17:06:03.527
p7 1:56.433 - 17:03:27.038 p3 1:58.742 +1.094 16:55:49.910
p8 1:56.744 +0.311 17:05:23.782 p4 1:57.648 - 16:57:47.558 (240) LUKAS REJLEK
p5 1:57.828 +0.180 16:59:45.386 pl 2:13.042 +12.592 16:51:45.202
(310) JAN SILHAVY pé 1:59.053 +1.405 17:01:44.439 p2 2:07.643 +7.193 16:53:52.845
pl 2:05.110 +8.494 16:51:36.861 p7 1:59.305 +1.657 17:03:43.744 p3 2:05.112 +4.662 16:55:57.957
p2 2:00.688 +4.072 16:53:37.549 p8 1:58.120 +0.472 17:05:41.864 p4 2:02.146 +1.696 16:58:00.103
p3 1:58.953 +2.337 16:55:36.502 p5 2:01.190 +0.740 17:00:01.293
p4 1:58.803 +2.187 16:57:35.305 (28) MARTIN LIPINSKY p6 2:01.697 +1.247 17:02:02.990
p5 1:57.187 +0.571 16:59:32.492 pl 2:07.056 +7.664 16:51:39.182 p7 2:00.450 - 17:04:03.440
p6 1:59.115 +2.499 17:01:31.607 p2 1:59.998 +0.606 16:53:39.180 p8 2:01.948 +1.498 17:06:05.388
p7 1:56.775 +0.159 17:03:28.382 p3 1:59.392 - 16:55:38.572
p8 1:56.616 - 17:05:24.998 p4 1:59.504 +0.112 16:57:38.076 (47) PETR HORKY
p5 2:02.119 +2.727 16:59:40.195 pl 2:15.406 +14.093 16:51:47.550
(15) PETR SLEZAK p6 2:01.955 +2.563 17:01:42.150 p2 2:06.146 +4.833 16:53:53.696
pl 2:03.343 +5.784 16:51:34.544 p7 2:01.945 +2.553 17:03:44.095 p3 2:06.201 +4.888 16:55:59.897
p2 1:59.237 +1.678 16:53:33.781 p8 2:01.109 +1.717 17:05:45.204 p4 2:01.313 - 16:58:01.210
p3 2:00.009 +2.450 16:55:33.790 p5 2:02.815 +1.502 17:00:04.025
p4 1:59.264 +1.705 16:57:33.054 (48) MICHAL VYSKOCIL p6 2:01.360 +0.047 17:02:05.385
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BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2012
OPEN 2 MOST 4,219 Km

, B
ZAVOD 30.5.2012 16:50

|| H E N
Race ._._

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
p7 2:03.269 +1.956 17:04:08.654
p8 2:02.818 +1.505 17:06:11.472
(898) OTAKAR KRAMSKY
pl 2:12.230 +11.326 16:51:44.641
p2 2:06.124 +5.220 16:53:50.765
p3 2:09.228 +8.324 16:55:59.993
p4 2:06.561 +5.657 16:58:06.554
p5 2:04.883 +3.979 17:00:11.437
p6 2:02.626 +1.722 17:02:14.063
p7 2:00.904 - 17:04:14.967
p8 2:01.275 +0.371 17:06:16.242
(153) KVETOSLAV JERABEK
pl 2:14.473 +12.231 16:51:47.526
p2 2:06.133 +3.891 16:53:53.659
p3 2:07.189 +4.947 16:56:00.848
p4 2:06.417 +4.175 16:58:07.265
p5 2:03.068 +0.826 17:00:10.333
p6 2:03.662 +1.420 17:02:13.995
p7 2:03.122 +0.880 17:04:17.117
p8 2:02.242 - 17:06:19.359
(555) OLGA ANNA HURNIKOVA
pl 2:18.679 +8.480 16:51:52.826
p2 2:14.488 +4.289 16:54:07.314
p3 2:13.988 +3.789 16:56:21.302
p4 2:12.615 +2.416 16:58:33.917
p5 2:11.559 +1.360 17:00:45.476
p6 2:10.199 - 17:02:55.675
p7 2:11.661 +1.462 17:05:07.336
(140) SONA PECHACKOVA
pl 2:20.655 +10.295 16:51:55.191
p2 2:15.343 +4.983 16:54:10.534
p3 2:12.781 +2.421 16:56:23.315
p4 2:11.397 +1.037 16:58:34.712
p5 2:11.269 +0.909 17:00:45.981
p6 2:10.360 - 17:02:56.341
p7 2:12.863 +2.503 17:05:09.204
(139) MARTIN PECHACEK
pl 2:18.572 +7.272 16:51:52.218
p2 2:14.777 +3.477 16:54:06.995
p3 2:14.289 +2.989 16:56:21.284
p4 2:13.815 +2.515 16:58:35.099
p5 2:12.581 +1.281 17:00:47.680
p6 2:11.300 - 17:02:58.980
p7 2:17.020 +5.720 17:05:16.000
(143) MAREK JONAS
pl 2:06.979 +8.451 16:51:43.602
p2 1:58.528 - 16:53:42.130
(206) MARTIN RADOUS
pl 2:04.071 | - 16:51:35.837
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